
 1
50

 

 135 

RA  0,1-0,2
полировать

R
A

  0
,1

-0
,2

по
ли

ро
ва

ть

 t 

R
A

  0
,1

-0
,2

по
ли

ро
ва

ть

 

1. Материал: Сталь 08Х18Н10Т ГОСТ 5632-72;
2. Общие допуски по ГОСТ 30893.1-2002 h12; H12; +/-IT12/2;

RA  0,1-0,2
полировать

Артикль № t ,мм
6016975 3
6016976 6
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ДУЛА РУ - Офис         Россия          180680 Псков           Новаторов 6           Телефон +7 8112 793 484           Факс +7 8112 793 485 
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Edelstahl (W.Nr.1.4301)     X5CrNi18-10 DIN EN 10088-3

0.3 kg

ISO 2768-mk
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